
Первая помощь 

при травмах 

опорно-

двигательного 

аппарата

ОБЖ: учебник для 

студентов 

учреждений СПО / 

Н.В. Косолапова, Н. 

А. Прокопенко. 

стр.257-260, 265-267

09.04.2020

1

2

3

4 4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 4

14

15

16

17

18 5

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Электронный журнал курса: 1 н 6    

Предмет:   Основы безопасности 

жизнедеятельности      
Преподаватель: Джаватханов Б.А.

Оценка

Домашнее задание:

Салимова Зарина

Хаджимурадова Карина

Гасанова Савдат

Гусейнова Марьям

Жамалова Нурьян

Индербиева Милайда

Исрапилова Мадина

Магомедова Амина

Алигалбацова Зубайда

Амаева Милана

Атаева Раяна

Бакаева Фатима

Болачева Хатима

Хасулбекова Шахрустан

Цакалаева Хедишта

Магомедова Асият

Магомедова Марьям

Муртазалиева Равзанат

Нурмагомедова Зулайхат

Рамазанова Париза

Расулова Аминат

Гаджаева Марьям

Абдуллаева Марьям

Абдурашидова Макка

Абдурашидова Мадина

Абдулхаджиева Мадина

Албасханова Амина

Алибекова Мадина
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